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Player #1
Cody Waterman

Reid Stepaniuk
John Wasylik
Stewart Leonard
Ryan Coffin
Steve Lam
Ryan Wood
Liam Curtis
Dean Fidler
Tom Tallin
Paul Miller
Tyler Zinnick
John Ostermann
Craig Giesbrecht
Chris Anjos
Ron Braun
Lorne Andrusko
Dennis Slogan
Daniel Decosse
Steen Sigurdson
Gord Pruden
Kerry Jackson
Brad Zelych
Cruz Jimenez
Mark Medock
Jeremy Smith
David Nychyk
Trevor Kushnier
Jim Geard
David Sharp
Reed Hoium
Brent Kurbis
Darryl Carrier
Shane Helgason

9 Hole Mens League
Week #9 Standings

Player #2

Tanner MacVicar

Garry Stepaniuk
Jeff Krut
Jason Specht
Brodie Ogg
David Gilbart
Norm Beier
Perry Curtis
Dan Kubic
TJ) Grant
Ron Clegg
Shawn Tymchak
Joel Desjarlais
Josh Giesbrecht
Corey Hargraves
Darrell Bedard
Lyle Gretchen
Mark Slogan
Aaron Hoium

Michael Homeniuk

Dave Streich
Ray Timlick
Randy Kalinski
Jon McMulen
Gerald Kinast
Mitchell Paul
Owen Nychyk
Kevin Cromie
Mike Pruden

Todd Chernomas
Garrett Saunders

Randy Hallson
Chris Starodub
Michael Buffie

Total Points
259
247
241
239
233
232
230
228
228
227
227
226
224
220
219
218
218
217
214
213
212
212
212
211
210
208
208
207
206
206
202
202
198
197
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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Jason Vitt
Ken Klohn
Cory Giles
Chris Dudek
Gerald Tokariwski
Tyndall Fontaine
Darcy Gillespee
Brandon Monkman
Wyatt Brooks
Kyle Cyr
Scott Bilous
Mike Denoon
Steve Boryskavich
Jason Johnson
Aaron Cyr
Gary Brock
John Ploszay
Evan Panchyshyn
Dave Heintz
Denis Cloutier
Matt Swirsky
Graeme Beattie

Jeff Thibeault
Brian Sewell
Drayson Mercer
Rod Coughlin
Murray Creran
Jeremy Pachkowsky
Tom Vankosh
Josh Poponick
Murray Brooks
Korey Park
Nick Reeb
Reid Henderson
Al Loschiavo
Rob Kanaski
Markus Ballentyne
Rob Vandenberg
Paul Ploszay
Jeff Carlson
Bert Cormier
Danny Desrosiers
John Dent
Soto Parasidis

197
196
196
192
192
191
189
188
187
182
180
178
170
165
164
157
156
155
153
146
123
114



